
 

 

  

 

 21st May 2018  

Royal Wedding Card Competition 

 

 
 

KS1 Multisports 

A selection of local primary schools came together to take part in a fun multi-sport event hosted 

by Warlingham School. Congratulations to the children from year 1 and Year 2 who came 

second at the event. Well done! 

 

Pen Recycling 

 

                                                                          
 

 

Mufti Day 

We will be holding a mufti-day on Friday 15th June, the children are invited to wear their own 

clothes to school in exchange for  making a donation for the school fair. We are asking the 

children in Nursery, Reception and Year 1 to donate cakes for the refreshments stall and children 

in Year 2 to Year 6 to donate a bottle for the bottle tombola.  

 

The Summer Fair is on Saturday 16th June from 11.00am – 2.00pm. Entry is free, there will be many 

stalls and sideshows, live music and refreshments. We hope you will be able to join us. 

We have signed up to the 

Instrument Recycling Programme 

and are registered as a Bic 

Community Champion. 

 

If you have any old pens that you 

no longer use – please don’t throw 

them away – recycle them. We 

are able to accept any brand of 

pen, felt tip, highlighter, marker, 

correction fluid pot, correction 

tape, mechanical pencil and 

eraser pen regardless of their 

composition.   Pens to be recycled 

can be put in the green recycling 

bin just inside the first set of school 

gates or the collection box in the 

school foyer.  

 

Please spread the word. 

 

 
                                                                

Congratulations to Chloe, Isabella Maya, Ella and Jessica whose designs 

were chosen to create the Royal Wedding Card. We received many 

colourful and imaginative entries, the judges had a difficult decision 

choosing between them.  The card was printed by local printers Newink 

and posted to the happy couple in time for their wedding. 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Old Caterhamians Rugby Football Club 

Each year the coaches from CRFC run, totally for free and with no pressure to join the club, 

rugby taster sessions each Wednesday evening’ starting on 6th June, throughout the summer. 

You can attend for all or part of the session, or just go and watch! It is a good oppoprtunity to 

involve children who do not usually get the chance to experience rugby. It is for girls and boys 

aged 4 through to 17, parents are included and encouraged to join in. For more details look on 

their website www.oldcats.co.uk 

 

Caterham Street Party – 3rd June  

In the Community Centre there will be an art exhibition including exhibits from the Crafty Cat Art 

Club, their poster below was designed by Juliet in Year 2. The Caterham Community Art Project 

are creating a ‘mini Caterham’ from recycled tetrapaks and cardboard – they will be at the 

Street Party where you will be invited to paint your house to join the display.   

 

                 
 

 

If you have any tetrapaks to recylce, please drop them into the school office and we will 

forward them on to the Community Art Project, thank you. 

 

                                                      

                                     

http://www.oldcats.co.uk/
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Dates for your Diary 

 
Monday 21st May SATs Week KS1 

Dorking Halls Music Festival 

Tuesday 22nd May Parent E-Safety Workshop at Whyteleafe School 

Wednesday 23rd May Breck Foundation - Internet Safety Talk for KS2 

Thursday 24th May Year 1 – South American Dance Workshop 

2.40pm – Year 4 parents are invited for ‘Roman Nibbles’ 

Friday 25th May 2.00pm – Reception parents invited for ‘afternoon tea’ 

Friday 25th May Break up for half term 

Monday 4th June Back to school 

Year 3 visiting the Natural History Museum 

Wednesday 13th June Parents Meeting for parents of children starting school in 

September 

Friday 15th June Mufti Day 

Saturday 16th June Summer Fair 

Friday 29th June INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd July De Stafford Induction Day for Year 6 

Wednesday 4th July De Stafford Induction Day for Year 6 

Friday 20th July Last day of term 

 

                

 

 
 School Terms and Holiday Dates 

2018 – 2019 

 

Autumn Term 2018 
INSET Day:                                     Monday 3rd September  

INSET Day:                                     Tuesday 4th September 

Term Starts: Children Return       Wednesday 5th September 

Half Term:                                      Monday 22nd October – Friday 26th October 

INSET Day:                                      Friday 23rd November 

Term Ends:                                     Wednesday 19th December      

 

Spring Term 2019 
Term Starts: Children Return       Monday 7th January  

Half Term:                                      Monday 18th February – Friday 22nd February 

Term Ends:                                     Friday 5th April 

 

Summer Term 2019 
Term Starts: Children Return        Tuesday 23rd April 

Bank Holiday                                 Monday 6th May 

Half Term:                                       Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

INSET Day:                                      Friday 28th June 

Term Ends:                                      Friday 19th July   

INSET Day:                                      Monday 22nd July  

 
               


